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Transformers

Transformers

230Vac

transformers
Voltage of
secondary

Frequency Power Dimensions
(WxHxD mm)

Overtemp.
protection

ApprovalsCode

230Vac

240Vac

110Vac
115Vac

24Vac

TR230
TR230F
TR240
TR110
TR115

TR24/12V

Voltage of
primary

12Vac/dc 50/60 Hz. 3VA 60.5x48x36230Vac
ENEC

ENEC

UL

ENEC
12Vac/dc 50/60 Hz. 3VA 60.5x48x36
12Vac/dc 50/60 Hz. 3VA 60.5x48x36
12Vac/dc 50/60 Hz. 3VA 60.5x48x36
12Vac/dc 50/60 Hz. 3VA 60.5x48x36

12Vac/dc 50/60 Hz. 3VA 60.5x48x36

TRE24 
Voltage converter 

Power supply: 16..36Vdc 
Output: 12Vdc 
Max. current: 250mA 
Max. power: 3W 
Dimensions: 60.5X48X36 mm (WxHxD) 
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